
This map is rep roduced from Ordnance Survey material with
the permission of Ordnance Survey on b ehalf of the Controller
of Her Majesty’s Stationary Office © Crown Cop yright.
Unauthorised rep roduction infringes Crown Cop yright and
may lead to p rosecution or civil p roceedings.
Rushcliffe Borough Council - 100019419

Application Number:     18/00491/FUL
44 Nottingham Road, Keyworth

4 scale 1:1000

Barnett Court

Cottages

Rose

79.2m

74.7m

82.3m

Shelter

HILL

School

ASHLEY ROAD

NO
TT
IN
GH
AM
 R
OA
D

Bungalow

11

1

3
2

30

46

30
a

51

14
67

44

32

28

48

56
68

28
a

26

25

34

41

63

27

10

5

2

1

11

2

14

CHURCH DRIVE

R OSE HI LL

NO
TT

IN
GH

AM
 R

OA
D


